RESIDENTIAL AND LIGHT COMMERCIAL SEWAGE PUMP
MYERS® MW50
APPLICATIONS
The Myers MW50 series sewage
pumps are constructed of the most
durable combination of materials
to withstand the harshest sewage
environments. The non-clog

MYERS® MW50
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INfORMATION
         Approx.
 Catalog   Phase/  Discharge Switch Cord Wt.
 Number HP Volts Cycles Amps Size Type Length Lbs.
 MW50-11 1/2 115 1/60 9.0 2” Manual 20’ 42
 MW5011P 1/2 115 1/60 9.0 2” Tethered Automatic* 20’ 43
 MW50-21 1/2 230 1/60 4.5 2” Manual 20’ 42
 MW5021P 1/2 230 1/60 4.5 2” Tethered Automatic* 20’ 43
*Piggyback
PUMP PERfORMANCE
Capacity gallons per minute
To